aEo0 - S

Germany

NeXi a Quality Made For The World
(1991 — 1999)

< >

40 71 0007 40 71 0006

40 76 0001 40 72 0007 40 72 0006 40 76 0001
b =2 2

40 60 0015 40 60 0015

40 78 0002 40 78 0002
— —
| |
o | | -
5 40 60 0013 | | 40 60 0013 k'
:40 61 0008 . . 40 61 0008:
(=] @
40 61 0004 40 61 0004
=] L=/
J .40 61 0008 40 61 0008. I
@ (S
\W\ \>e etebitoto

SHAE Rt &5 ® +
40 60 0013 9023 5040 Querlenkerlager / control arm mount 21x56x54,5
40 60 0015 96335966 Querlenkerlager / control arm mount 59x46x14,5
40 61 0004 0287 5013 S1 Rep. Satz Stabilisator / rep. kit stabilizer
40 61 0008 0287 5013 Stabilisatorlager / stabilizer mount 8,5x30x19
40 71 0006 2600 1806 Spurstangenendstiick / tie rod end M16x1,5 LHT
40 71 0007 2600 1807 Spurstangenendstiick / tie rod end M16x1,5 RHT
40 72 0006 0784 8282 Spurstange / tie rod L 429
40 72 0007 0784 8281 Spurstange / tie rod L 429
40 76 0001 0784 6696 Einstellbolzen / adjusting bolt M16x1,5x98,
40 78 0002 9478 8122 Traggelenk / ball joint M12x1,5

Der Einbau darf nur durch geschultes Fachpersonal erfolgen. / The installation may exclusively be performed by trained specialist staff. 121



